TEST REPORT
FCC ID : 2BENF-LWEV-NACS
Applicant : Longwell Company
Product Name : Electric Vehicle Connector
Mode No. :
LWEV-NA32-F240,LWEV-NA50-F240,LW
EV-NA50-F240-1,LWEV-NA50-F240-2,LW
EV-NA50-F240-3,LWEV-NA80-F240,LWE

Antenna Gain 1.9 dBi (provided by client)
Beamforming gain Unsupported (provided by client)
Frequency Range 315MHz
Channel Number 1 Channel
Type of Modulation ASK
Max. Power -16.61dBm
Operate Temp.Range -40~50℃
Note：
1. The information of the EUT is declared by the manufacturer.
2. The laboratory is not responsible for the product technical specification provided by the client.
3. We (Longwell Company) hereby state that all the models are identical software parameter and
hardware design (i.e., circuit design, PCB Layout, RF module/circuit, antenna type(s) and antenna
location, components on PCB, etc.,), same mechanical structure and design (including product
enclosure, materials, etc.,), the differences are the model name, cable rating.
model cable rating
LWEV-NA32-F240 32A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240 50A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240-1 50A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240-2 50A 240V
LWEV-NA50-F240-3 50A 240V
LWEV-NA80-F240 80A 240V
LWEV-NA80-F240-1 80A 240V
LWEV-NA80-F240-2 80A 240V
LWEV-NA250-F1000 250A 1000V
LWEV-NA350-F1000 350A 1000V
Test Report No. FCC2024-0002-RF1 Page 5 of 25
LTC-R-7092-RF-Part15C-A1
2. Test Sites
2.1 Test Facilities